(Enforcement) Rules, 2002, (hereinafter referred to as the “said Rules”) issued a demand notice
date 12.12.2024 calling upon the Borrower (1) Turnrest Resources Pvt. Ltd., and its
guarantors (2)Mr. JayHarshadbhai Chotalia, (3)Mr.Mitesh Kirtikumar Sanghvi, (4)Mr.
Manishkumar Govindlal Dangi to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.
27,79,49,613.80/- (Rupees Twenty - Seven Crore Seventy Nine Lakh Forty Nine Thousand
Six Hundred Thirteen and Paise Eighty Only) as on 11.12.2024 together with future interest
thereonw.e.f., 12.12.2024,within 60 days from the date of the said notice.
The borrower, guarantor/s, mortgagor/s and legal heir in case of deceased (if any) having
failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower, guarantor/s, mortgagor/s